Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Team Overall Results

Place Name

HMC Farms

Valkommen Fitness

Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
RJJH Math Peeps

The Ugly Company LLC.

Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care
District

7 Norse-Gaels
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RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

00:16:26.83
00:17:55.76
00:19:31.11
00:20:27.96
00:27:01.72
00:35:21.15

00:35:01.65

Printed: 5/16/2021 11:59:48 AM

31
41
70
88
132
174

181

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
Valhalla Sales

Adventist Health Medical Office
BNB RUNNERS

Pendley's Angels

Ruck Monkeys

Queen’s Escort

Average Time Finishers
00:33:59.31 4
00:34:56.98 4
00:32:39.54 3
00:24:12.18 2
00:35:11.48 2
00:14:53.54 1
00:21:30.23 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 HMC Farms 00:16:26.83 8 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 237  Shannon Parkinson 00:11:55.29 1
2 5 259  Julio Pina 00:15:57.16 4
3 7 325 Russell Suemoto 00:17:10.18 6
4 8 234  Kevin Parkinson 00:17:13.08 7
5 15 372 Jennifer Woods 00:19:58.44 13
6 25 190  Sarah McClarty 00:22:19.57 (22)
7 36 164  Drew Ketelsen 00:27:07.66 (28)
2 Valkommen Fitness 00:17:55.76 17 41
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 428  Rob Brett 00:15:20.51 3
2 6 50 Chase Coddington 00:16:52.38 5
3 10 24 Nathan Bishop 00:18:14.64 8
4 12 351  Nick Visser 00:19:07.79 10
5 17 23 Annika Bishop 00:20:03.45 15
6 18 430 Rylee Jones 00:20:10.19 (16)
7 26 348 Brooke Visser 00:22:42.48 (23)
3 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited 00:19:31.11 23 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
2 383 Jorge Flores 00:13:19.49 2
2 13 301 Ashley Scheidt 00:19:37.15 11
3 14 41 Lynzy Carter 00:19:47.19 12
4 24 97 Cassidy Fuller 00:22:02.95 21
5 28 55 Rachel Coelho 00:22:48.78 24
6 29 434  Michelle Brasil 00:22:51.76 (25)
7 62 432  Elvie Pena 00:35:24.89 (35)
4  RJJH Math Peeps 00:20:27.96 5 88
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 16 239 Erin Pasillas 00:20:02.62 14
2 19 361 Natalie Werner 00:20:14.77 17
3 20 60 Denise Dedini 00:20:26.54 18
4 21 26 Carrie Boyd 00:20:46.46 19
5 22 147  Janet Johnson 00:20:49.40 20
5 The Ugly Company LLC. 00:27:01.72 7 132
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
11 403 MacKenzie Hasty 00:18:52.99 9
2 30 402  Henrik Karby 00:23:01.58 26
3 37 404  Ben Moore 00:27:21.32 29
4 38 401 Robert Salazar 00:28:21.22 30
5 73 405  Suzy Ocamp 00:37:31.47 38
6 74 400  Elizabeth Salazar 00:37:34.23 (39)
7 81 406  Leo Ocamp 00:38:58.11 (43)
6 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District 00:35:21.15 6 174
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
47 357 Shereme Watson 00:33:34.10 31
2 53 70 Tiffany Dix 00:34:23.23 32
3 54 290  Eric Sanders 00:34:27.68 33
4 55 291  Lori Sanders 00:34:28.27 34
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

5 82 336  Nancy Thompson 00:39:52.45 44

6 83 337  todd Thompson 00:39:56.11 (45)

7 Norse-Gaels 00:35:01.65 6 181

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

34 194  lan McLellan 00:26:22.21 27

2 71 170 Ryan Kruse 00:36:37.31 36

3 72 192 Brianna McLellan 00:36:56.67 37

4 75 195 Karina McLellan 00:37:35.29 40

5 76 193  Carol McLellan 00:37:36.75 41

6 7 196  Scott McLellan 00:37:37.08 (42)
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Type Chip Time Team
1 1 237  Shannon Parkinson Runner 00:11:55.29 HMC Farms
2 2 383  Jorge Flores Runner 00:13:19.49 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
3 0 416  Garrett Marshall Runner 00:14:53.54 Ruck Monkeys
4 3 428  Rob Brett Runner 00:15:20.51 Valkommen Fitness
5 4 259  Julio Pina Runner 00:15:57.16 HMC Farms
6 5 50 Chase Coddington Runner 00:16:52.38  Valkommen Fitness
7 6 325 Russell Suemoto Runner 00:17:10.18 HMC Farms
8 7 234  Kevin Parkinson Runner 00:17:13.08 HMC Farms
9 0 452  Jennifer Willems Runner 00:17:29.75 BNB RUNNERS
10 8 24 Nathan Bishop Runner 00:18:14.64  Valkommen Fitness
11 9 403 MacKenzie Hasty Runner 00:18:52.99 The Ugly Company LLC.
12 10 351  Nick Visser Runner 00:19:07.79 Valkommen Fitness
13 11 301 Ashley Scheidt Runner 00:19:37.15 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
14 12 41 Lynzy Carter Runner 00:19:47.19 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
15 13 372  Jennifer Woods Runner 00:19:58.44 HMC Farms
16 14 239  Erin Pasillas Runner 00:20:02.62 RJJH Math Peeps
17 15 23 Annika Bishop Runner 00:20:03.45 Valkommen Fitness
18 (16) 430 Rylee Jones Runner 00:20:10.19  Valkommen Fitness
19 17 361 Natalie Werner Runner 00:20:14.77 RJJH Math Peeps
20 18 60 Denise Dedini Runner 00:20:26.54  RJJH Math Peeps
21 19 26 Carrie Boyd Runner 00:20:46.46 RJJH Math Peeps
22 20 147 Janet Johnson Runner 00:20:49.40 RJJH Math Peeps
23 0 95 Chelsea Flood Runner 00:21:30.23 Queen’s Escort
24 21 97 Cassidy Fuller Runner 00:22:02.95 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
25 (22) 190  Sarah McClarty Runner 00:22:19.57 HMC Farms
26 (23) 348  Brooke Visser Runner 00:22:42.48 Valkommen Fitness
27 0 429  Nick Brett Runner 00:22:42.90 Valkommen Fitness
28 24 55 Rachel Coelho Runner 00:22:48.78 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
29 (25) 434 Michelle Brasil Runner 00:22:51.76 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited
30 26 402  Henrik Karby Runner 00:23:01.58 The Ugly Company LLC.
31 0 73 SARAH DOMINGUEZ Runner 00:24:12.05 Adventist Health Medical Office
32 0 53 Paige Coddington Runner 00:24:37.61 Valkommen Fitness
33 0 355  Emily Walker Runner 00:24:37.66 Valkommen Fitness
34 27 194 lan McLellan Runner 00:26:22.21 Norse-Gaels
35 0 349  Jamie Visser Runner 00:26:22.34 Valkommen Fitness
36 (28) 164  Drew Ketelsen Runner 00:27:07.66 HMC Farms
37 29 404 Ben Moore Runner 00:27:21.32 The Ugly Company LLC.
38 30 401 Robert Salazar Runner 00:28:21.22 The Ugly Company LLC.
39 0 163  Chelsea Ketelsen Runner 00:28:52.66 HMC Farms
40 0 7 Michelle Alo Runner 00:30:36.24  Valkommen Fitness
41 0 420  Danika Aguirre Runner 00:30:39.30  Valkommen Fitness
42 0 375 Denise Young Runner 00:30:40.25  Valkommen Fitness
43 0 54 Shannon Coddington Runner 00:30:40.42  Valkommen Fitness
44 0 25 Linda Borjas Runner 00:30:54.61 BNB RUNNERS
45 0 8 Niko Alo Runner 00:31:04.86 Valkommen Fitness
46 0 260 Lisvet Portugal Runner 00:31:07.91 Adventist Health Medical Office
47 31 357 Shereme Watson Runner 00:33:34.10 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
48 0 350  Jax Visser Runner 00:33:49.87 Valkommen Fitness
49 0 345  Frank Vasquez Runner 00:33:57.48 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
50 0 214  Alfredo Neyra Runner 00:33:58.62 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
51 0 35 Jessica Bueno Runner 00:34:00.14 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!
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Dala Horse 2 Mile (Age 12+)

52 0 251  Vickie Perez Runner 00:34:01.00 Fairfield Kingsburg Family!

53 32 70 Tiffany Dix Runner 00:34:23.23 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
54 33 290 Eric Sanders Runner 00:34:27.68 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
55 34 291 Lori Sanders Runner 00:34:28.27 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
56 0 317  David Stone Runner 00:34:55.67 Valhalla Sales

57 0 319  Michelle Stone Runner 00:34:55.78 Valhalla Sales

58 0 125  Matt Hawk Runner 00:34:58.12 Valhalla Sales

59 0 318 Jenay Stone Runner 00:34:58.36 Valhalla Sales

60 0 39 Jessica Callison Runner 00:35:10.94 Pendley's Angels

61 0 139  Erica Hunter Runner 00:35:12.02 Pendley's Angels

62 (35) 432  Elvie Pena Runner 00:35:24.89 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

63 0 431  Athena Garcia Runner 00:35:26.69 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

64 0 368  Ginger Wilkins Runner 00:35:31.90 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

65 0 10 Mary Andersen Runner 00:35:31.95 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

66 0 92 Kadi Fitzgerald Runner 00:36:05.71 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

67 0 341  Ashlee Turner Runner 00:36:13.50 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

68 0 81 Pamela Espino Runner 00:36:33.41 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

69 0 103  Robert Gamboa Runner 00:36:35.59 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

70 0 82 Tom Espino Runner 00:36:35.85 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

71 36 170 Ryan Kruse Runner 00:36:37.31 Norse-Gaels

72 37 192 Brianna McLellan Runner 00:36:56.67 Norse-Gaels

73 38 405  Suzy Ocamp Runner 00:37:31.47  The Ugly Company LLC.

74 (39) 400 Elizabeth Salazar Runner 00:37:34.23 The Ugly Company LLC.

75 40 195 Karina McLellan Runner 00:37:35.29 Norse-Gaels

76 41 193  Carol McLellan Runner 00:37:36.75 Norse-Gaels

77 (42) 196  Scott McLellan Runner 00:37:37.08 Norse-Gaels

78 0 297  Kathleen Schales Runner 00:37:47.76 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

79 0 338  Leah Torosian Runner 00:37:48.17 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

80 0 22 Julie Bernsen Runner 00:38:48.44 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

81 (43) 406 Leo Ocamp Runner 00:38:58.11 The Ugly Company LLC.

82 44 336 Nancy Thompson Runner 00:39:52.45 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
83 (45) 337 todd Thompson Runner 00:39:56.11 Kingsburg Tri-County Health Care District
84 0 93 Randall Flaming Runner 00:40:54.57 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

85 0 387  Jane Ono Runner 00:41:19.59 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

86 0 91 Devin Fitzgerald Runner 00:41:26.04 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

87 0 94 Sherry Flaming Runner 00:41:27.00 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

88 0 417  Yvette Scott Runner 00:41:29.06 Killer Kadis Krew Workouts Unlimited

89 0 74 VICTOR DOMINGUEZ Runner 00:42:38.67 Adventist Health Medical Office
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